
K-stool



The K-Stool is a versatile, durable, 
and space-saving addition to any 
learning environment. As part of 
the K-seat family, the K-stool is 
engineered for comfort and circulation, 
featuring a waterfall design seat and 
a sturdy footrest. Its immense 
strength and durability make it 
a standout choice for high-traffic 
educational spaces.





Finish optionsPerformance points

Dimensions

Materials Standard polypropylene

Velvet Purple (VP) Royal Blue (RB)

Sky Blue (SB) Lime Green (LG)

Mandarin Orange (MO)Banana Yellow (BY)

Night Grey (NG)Cherry Red (CR)

Cool Gray (CG)

• One piece stool
• 10 Year warranty
• 100% Recyclable
• Optional bag hook available
• Anti-tilt frame
• Easy to clean
• Easy to move and stack
• Available in 2 sizes
• Weight limit 300lbs
• 24" seat height suits 36" high tables
• 27" seat height suits 38" high tables

Weight limit 300 lbs

Code

KSTOOL/H/27

KSTOOL/H/24

KSTOOL/L/27

KSTOOL/L/24

Weight

14.5 lbs

14 lbs

13 lbs

12.5 lbs

Height

40"

37.5"

27"

24"

Width

19.3"

19.3"

19.3"

19.3"

Depth

21"

19.3"

21"

19.3"

Seat Width

17"

17"

17"

17"

Seat Depth

15.75"

15.75"

15.75"

15.75"

Seat Height

27"

24"

27"

24"



For more information visit muzo-works.com 
or email us at hello@muzo-works.com

360 Kiwanis Blvd,
West Hazleton, PA 18202
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