

The K-Stool is a versatile, durable, and space-saving addition to any learning environment. As part of the K-seat family, the K-stool is engineered for comfort and circulation, featuring a waterfall design seat and a sturdy footrest. Its immense strength and durability make it a standout choice for high-traffic educational spaces.





Performance points

- One piece stool
- 10 Year warranty
- 100% Recyclable
- Optional bag hook available
- Anti-tilt frame
- Easy to clean
- Easy to move and stack
- Available in 2 sizes
- Weight limit 300lbs
- 24" seat height suits 36" high tables
- 27" seat height suits 38" high tables

Dimensions

Code	Seat Height	Height	Width	Depth	Seat Width	Seat Depth	Weight
KSTOOL/H/27	27"	40"	19.3"	21"	17"	15.75"	14.5 lbs
KSTOOL/H/24	24"	37.5"	19.3"	19.3"	17"	15.75"	14 lbs
KSTOOL/L/27	27"	27"	19.3"	21"	17"	15.75"	13 lbs
KSTOOL/L/24	24"	24"	19.3"	19.3"	17"	15.75"	12.5 lbs

Weight limit 300 lbs

Finish options



Materials Standard polypropylene

For more information visit muzo-works.com or email us at hello@muzo-works.com

muzo

360 Kiwanis Blvd, West Hazleton, PA 18202

(800) 670-2578 sales@muzo-works.com

muzo-works.com









